



## Jetinno modello JL300

**Jetinno JL300** – è una sinfonia di gusto e tecnologia avanzata. Sul touchscreen da 21,5" troverete oltre 20 opzioni di bevande, ognuna delle quali è una vera e propria arte del gusto e del sapore. Grazie al refrigeratore d'acqua incorporato, che eroga bevande fredde a +3-8°C, potrete godere di un piacere rinfrescante in ogni tazza. La stazione sciroppi con 4 tipi di sciroppo aggiunge un sapore unico alle vostre bevande, mentre la possibilità di preparare tè in foglie sfuse non lascerà indifferenti i veri intenditori delle tradizioni del tè. Se a questo si aggiunge la riproduzione di video con audio che crea un'atmosfera speciale, si otterrà il massimo livello di comfort, stile ed esperienza di gusto.

### I punti di forza

- ✓ Touch screen verticale da 21,5" (selezione di oltre 20 bevande)
- ✓ Dispenser per l'erogazione di tazze. Carico completo per 200-300 pezzi. Diametro 80
- ✓ Distributore di coperchi per tazze
- ✓ Ripiano per tazze
- ✓ Porta automatica della camera pronta da bere
- ✓ Stazione sciroppi per 4 tipi di sciroppi, che vengono versati direttamente in un bicchiere
- ✓ Preparare il tè in foglie sfuso
- ✓ Preparare bevande fredde con un refrigeratore d'acqua da +3 a +8 °C
- ✓ Riproduzione di video con audio, sia durante la preparazione delle bevande che in modalità pubblicitaria
- ✓ Possibilità di collegare un sistema di pagamento - Protocollo MDB (Pay Pass, Bill Acceptor, Coin Acceptor)
- ✓ Possibilità di ridurre il prezzo fisso delle bevande, se si sceglie di prepararle nella propria tazza
- ✓ Monitoraggio remoto in tempo reale (telemetria e controllo della macchina da caffè)
- ✓ Modulo Wi-Fi
- ✓ Sistema operativo - Android
- ✓ Gruppo di infusione brevettato da 7 a 14 grammi (da 10 a 20 grammi opzionale)
- ✓ Riscaldamento autonomo del gruppo di infusione con controllo della temperatura
- ✓ Macinacaffè Jetinno 64° diametro dei coltelli. I coltelli sono in metallo. Il macinacaffè è brevettato
- ✓ Pompa dell'acqua (Italia)
- ✓ Raccordi (Germania)
- ✓ Caldaia (Svezia)
- ✓ Termostato di protezione (USA)
- ✓ Compressore (Brasile)
- ✓ Miscelatori basati sul brevetto Jetinno
- ✓ Contenitore grande per caffè da 3 kg
- ✓ 5 contenitori per il cibo secco
- ✓ 1 contenitore per il tè in foglie sfuso
- ✓ Sistema di contabilità per caffè, ingredienti secchi e acqua
- ✓ Impostazione dei propri loghi
- ✓ Possibilità di pompare l'acqua da una bottiglia e di rifornirsi d'acqua
- ✓ Risciacquo automatico del miscelatore e del sistema di infusione
- ✓ La possibilità di selezionare il grado di compressione della tavoletta di caffè, sia prima che dopo l'erogazione
- ✓ Possibilità di selezionare la velocità di alimentazione dell'acqua al miscelatore e la velocità di uscita dell'impasto secco al miscelatore

### Caratteristiche

<b>Tensione</b>	220 V 50/60 Hz
<b>Potenza</b>	2800 W
<b>Dimensioni (LxAxP)</b>	664x1840x720 mm
<b>Peso lordo</b>	150 kg
<b>Interfaccia</b>	OC Android, display verticale touch screen da 21,5 pollici
<b>Capacità del contenitore del caffè</b>	3 kg
- per prodotti secchi	5*4 L
- per il tè in foglie sfuso	1*4 L
- per i fondi di caffè	80 porzioni
<i>(la disattivazione del contatore dei motivi è facoltativa)</i>	
<b>Stazione sciroppo</b>	1*4 bottiglie
<b>Volume della tramoggia di raccolta</b>	20 L
<b>Macinacaffè</b>	Jetinno brevettato, 64°coltelli
<b>Gruppo birraio</b>	1x14 g, brevettato da Jetinno, con manico riscaldato
<b>Gruppo di preparazione del tè in foglie sfuso</b>	1 pezzo
<b>Miscelatore</b>	3 pezzi, brevettato da Jetinno, velocità regolabile
<b>Distributore automatico di tazze</b>	
<b>Dimensioni e numero di bicchieri</b>	D80 mm (predefinito), 200-300 tazze
<b>Distributore di coperchi per tazze</b>	1*60 pezzi
<b>Telemetria (IoT)</b>	Disponibile
<b>Connessione a Internet</b>	WiFi (4G opzionale)
<b>Sistema di pagamento</b>	Dispositivi di pagamento con protocollo MDB / pagamento con codice QR
<b>Numero di tazze giornaliere raccomandate</b>	200 tazze
<b>Set di tubi di collegamento</b>	due tubi in silicone per l'acqua in bottiglia

### Completezza

- ✓ Stazione sciroppi per 4 bottiglie
- ✓ Refrigeratore d'acqua (da +3 a +8 °C)
- ✓ Altoparlanti
- ✓ Ruote/gambe - 4 pezzi
- ✓ Tubi di alimentazione dell'acqua in silicone
- ✓ Set di elastici per riparazioni
- ✓ Tanica da 20 litri
- ✓ Istruzioni

### Ideale per:





### Estación de jarabes

para 4 tipos de jarabes, que se añaden directamente al vaso



### Preparación del té de hojas sueltas



### Refrescos

preparación de bebidas frías utilizando agua de +3°C a +8°C

## Jetinno JL300

**Jetinno JL300** es una sinfonía de sabor y tecnología punta. En la pantalla táctil de 21,5 pulgadas encontrará más de 20 opciones de bebidas, cada una de las cuales es un verdadero arte de sabor y aroma. Gracias al enfriador de agua incorporado, que garantiza la preparación de bebidas frías con una temperatura de +3 a +8 °C, disfrutará un placer refrescante en cada taza. La estación de jarabe con 4 tipos de jarabes agrega un sabor único a sus bebidas, y la capacidad de preparar té de hojas sueltas no dejará desapercibidos a los verdaderos conocedores de las tradiciones del té. Añada a eso una reproducción de vídeos con sonido que crea una atmósfera especial; obtendrá el máximo nivel de comodidad, estilo y sensaciones gustativas.

## Especificaciones

<b>Voltaje</b>	220V 50/60 Hz
<b>Potencia</b>	2.800 W
<b>Dimensiones (AxAxP)</b>	664x1.840x720 mm
<b>Peso bruto</b>	150 kg
<b>Interfaz del sistema operativo</b>	SO Android, pantalla táctil vertical de 21,5"
<b>Capacidad del recipiente de café</b>	3 kg
- para productos secos	5*4 L
- para el té de hojas sueltas	1*4 L
- para el poso de café	80 porciones
(desconexión del contador de los poso de café es opcional)	
<b>Estación de jarabes</b>	1*4 botellas
<b>Volumen de la tolva de gotas</b>	20 L
<b>Molinillo de café</b>	patentado por Jetinno, cuchillas de ø 64
<b>Unidad de preparación</b>	1x14 g, patentada por Jetinno, está dotada de calentamiento de cartucho
<b>Unidad de preparación del té de hojas sueltas</b>	1 ud.
<b>Mezclador</b>	3 ud., patentado por Jetinno, es ajustable en velocidad Con manicotto riscaldato.
<b>Dispensador automático de vasos</b>	
<b>Tamaño y cantidad de vasos</b>	D80 mm (por defecto) 200-300 vasos
<b>Dispensador de tapas de vasos</b>	1*60 uds.
<b>Telemetría (IoT)</b>	Disponible
<b>Conexión a Internet</b>	WiFi (4G opcional)
<b>Sistema de pago</b>	Dispositivos de pago del protocolo MDB/pago usando el código QR
<b>Recomendada cantidad de tazas diaria</b>	200 tazas
<b>Kit de tubos de conexión</b>	un tubo de silicona para agua embotellada

## Dotación reglamentaria

- Estación de jarabes para 4 botellas
- Enfriador de agua (de +3 a +8 °C)
- Altavoces
- Ruedas/soportes: 4 uds.
- Tubos de silicona para el suministro de agua
- Kit de reparación de bandas de goma
- Bidón para goteo de 20 litros
- Manual
- Istruzioni

## Particularidades

- Pantalla táctil vertical de 21,5 pulgadas (selección de más de 20 bebidas)
- Dispensador de vasos. Carga completa para 200-300 unidades. Diámetro 80
- Dispensador de tapas para vasos
- Estante de posavasos
- Puerta automática para dispensación de bebidas preparadas con elevación automática
- Reproducción de vídeos con sonido, tanto durante la preparación de bebidas como en modo publicitario
- Posibilidad de conectar un sistema de pago: Protocolo MDB (Pay Pass, aceptador de billetes, aceptador de monedas)
- Posibilidad de reducir el precio fijo de las bebidas al elegir prepararlas en la propia taza
- Monitoreo remoto en tiempo real (telemetría y gestión de la máquina de café)
- Módulo WiFi
- Sistema Operativo: Android
- Grupo de preparación patentado de 7 a 14 gramos (de 10 a 20 gramos es opcional)
- Calentamiento autónomo del grupo de preparación con posibilidad de regular la temperatura
- Molinillo de café Jetinno, diámetro de cuchillas es 64. Cuchillas son metálicas. Molinillo de café es patentado.
- Un receptor grande de café de 3 kg
- 5 contenedores para productos secos
- 1 recipiente para el té de hojas sueltas
- Sistema de registro de preparación de café, de ingredientes secos y agua
- Instalación de sus propios logotipos
- Posibilidad de bombear agua desde una cañería o de un botellón
- Lavado automático del mezclador y del sistema de preparación
- Posibilidad de elegir el grado de compresión de la cápsula de café, tanto antes como después de su preparación
- Posibilidad de seleccionar la velocidad de suministro de agua al mezclador y la velocidad de salida de mezcla seca al mezclador

## Se adapta mejor a



Auditorios - Establecimientos de comercio al por menor - Grandes oficinas - Gasolineras



### Stacja syropów

dla 4 rodzajów syropów wlewanych bezpośrednio do szklanki



### Parzenie herbaty liściastej



### Napoje chłodzące

przygotowywanie schłodzonych napojów przy użyciu wody o temperaturze od +3°C do +8°C

## Jetinno JL300

**Jetinno JL300** - to symfonia smaku i najnowocześniejszej technologii. Na 21,5-calowym ekranie dotykowym znajdziesz ponad 20 opcji napojów, z których każda to prawdziwa sztuka smaku i aromatu. Dzięki wbudowanej chłodziarce wody, która dostarcza schłodzone napoje o temperaturze od +3 do +8°C, każda filiżanka będzie orzeźwiająco przyjemnością. Stacja syropów z 4 rodzajami syropów doda niepowtarzalnego smaku Twoim napojom, a opcja parzenia herbaty liściastej nie pominie prawdziwych koneserów herbacianych tradycji. Dodajmy do tego odtwarzanie filmów z dźwiękiem, które tworzy wyjątkową atmosferę, a otrzymamy najwyższy poziom komfortu, stylu i doznań smakowych.

## Charakterystyka

<b>Napięcie</b>	220 V 50/60 Hz
<b>Moc</b>	2800 W
<b>Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gł.)</b>	664x1840x720 mm
<b>Masa brutto</b>	150 kg
<b>Interfejs operacyjny</b>	OC Android, ekran dotykowy 21,5", wyświetlacz jest pionowy
<b>Pojemność pojemnika na kawę</b>	3 kr
- dla produktów suchych	5*4 l
- dla herbaty liściastej	1*4 l
- dla fusów z kawy	80 porcji
<i>(dezaktywacja licznika fusów jest opcjonalna)</i>	
<b>Stacja syropów</b>	1*4 butelki
<b>Pojemność zbiornika na skropliny</b>	20 l
<b>Młynek do kawy</b>	opatentowane noże Jetinno, 64Ø
<b>Grupa piwarska</b>	1x14 g, opatentowany przez Jetinno, z ogrzewaniem rękawów
<b>Grupa do parzenia sypkiej herbaty liściastej</b>	1 szt.
<b>Mikser</b>	3 sztuki, opatentowany przez Jetinno, z regulacją prędkości
<b>Automatyczny dozownik kubków</b>	
<b>Rozmiar i liczba szklanek</b>	D80 mm (domyślnie), 200-300 szklanek
<b>Dozownik pokrywek do kubków</b>	1*60 szt
<b>Telemetria (IoT)</b>	jest
<b>Połączenie z Internetem</b>	WiFi (opcjonalnie 4G)
<b>System płatności</b>	protokoły urządzeń płatniczych MDB/płatność kodem QR
<b>Zalecana dzienna liczba filiżanek</b>	200 filiżanek
<b>Zestaw rurek połączeniowych</b>	dwie silikonowe rurki do wody butelkowanej

## Cechy

- Pionowy ekran dotykowy 21,5 cala (wybór ponad 20 napojów)
- Dozownik do dozowania szklanek. Pełny ładunek 200-300 sztuk. Średnica 80
- Pokrywy dozowników do szklanek
- Półka na kubki
- Automatyczne drzwi komory na gotowe napoje
- Odtwarzanie filmów z dźwiękiem, zarówno podczas przygotowywania napojów, jak i w trybie reklamowym
- Możliwość podłączenia systemu płatności - protokół MDB (Pay Pass, akceptor banknotów, akceptor monet)
- Możliwość obniżenia ustalonej ceny napojów, przy wyborze przygotowania ich we własnym kubku
- Віддалений моніторинг у реальному часі (телеметрія та керування кавовою машиною)
- Moduł Wi-Fi
- System operacyjny to Android
- Opatentowana grupa zaparząjąca od 7 do 14 gramów (opcja od 10 do 20 gramów)
- Autonomiczne ogrzewanie grupy zaparząjącej z możliwością regulacji temperatury
- Młynek do kawy Jetinno o średnicy 64 noży. Noże metalowe. Młynek do kawy jest opatentowany
- Duży pojemnik na kawę o pojemności 3 kg
- 5 pojemników na produkty suche
- 1 pojemnik na herbatę liściastą
- System rozliczania przygotowania kawy, suchych składników i wody
- Instalacja własnych logo
- Możliwość pompowania wody z butelki i doprowadzenia wody
- Automatyczne mycie miksera i układu zaparząjącego
- Możliwość wyboru stopnia sprasowania tabletki kawowej, zarówno przed, jak i po przygotowaniu
- Możliwość wyboru szybkości dopływu wody do mieszalnika oraz szybkości wypływu suchej mieszanki do mieszalnika

## Kompletność

- Stacja syropów na 4 butelki
- Chłodziarka wodna (od +3 do +8°C)
- Głośniki
- Koła/nogi - 4 szt.
- Silikonowe rurki doprowadzające wodę
- Komplet gumek do naprawy
- Kanister na krople o pojemności 20 litrów
- Instrukcja

## Najlepsze dla:



Sale konferencyjne - Placówki handlowe - Duże biura - Stacje benzynowe



## Jetinno model JL300

**Jetinno JL300** – це є симфонія смаку та передових технологій. На 21,5" сенсорному екрані, ви знайдете більше ніж 20 варіантів напоїв, кожен є справжнім витвором смаку та смаку. З вбудованою системою охолодження, яка доставляє охолоджені напої при +3 до +8°C, ви отримаєте свіжозварений задоволення в кожному чашці. Станція сиропів з 4 типами сиропів додає унікальний смак вашим напоїв, а опція заварювати чай з листочками не залишить справжніх гурманів чаю традицій. Додайте до цього відтворення відео з звуком, що створює спеціальну атмосферу, і ви отримаєте найвищий рівень комфорту, стилю та смаку.

### The characteristics

- ✓ 21.5" vertical touch screen (selection of more than 20 drinks)
- ✓ Dispenser for dispensing cups. Full load for 200-300 pieces. Diameter 80
- ✓ Cup lid dispenser
- ✓ Cup shelf
- ✓ Automatic door of the ready-to-drink chamber
- ✓ Syrup station for 4 types of syrups that are poured directly into a glass
- ✓ Brewing loose leaf tea
- ✓ Prepare chilled drinks with a water cooler from +3 to +8 °C
- ✓ Playback of videos with sound, both during the preparation of drinks and in advertising mode
- ✓ Ability to connect a payment system - MDB Protocol (Pay Pass, Bill Acceptor, Coin Acceptor)
- ✓ Possibility of reducing the fixed price of drinks, when choosing to prepare in your own cup
- ✓ Remote monitoring in real time (telemetry and control of the coffee machine)
- ✓ Wi-Fi module
- ✓ Operating system - Android
- ✓ Patented brewing group from 7 to 14 grams (10 to 20 grams optional)
- ✓ Autonomous heating of the brewing group with temperature control
- ✓ Jetinno coffee grinder 64th diameter of knives. Knives are made of metal. The coffee grinder is patented
- ✓ Water pump (Italy)
- ✓ Fittings (Germany)
- ✓ Boiler (Sweden)
- ✓ Protection thermostat (USA)
- ✓ Compressor (Brazil)
- ✓ Mixers based on the Jetinno patent
- ✓ Large coffee container for 3 kg
- ✓ 5 containers for dry food
- ✓ 1 container for loose leaf tea
- ✓ Accounting system for coffee, dry ingredients and water
- ✓ Setting your own logos
- ✓ Possibility of pumping water from a bottle and water supply
- ✓ Automatic rinsing of the mixer and brewing system
- ✓ The ability to select the degree of compression of the coffee tablet, both before and after brewing
- ✓ Possibility of selecting the speed of water supply to the mixer and the speed of dry mixture output to the mixer

### The features

<b>Voltage</b>	220 V 50/60 Hz
<b>Power</b>	2800 W
<b>Dimensions (WxHxD)</b>	664x1840x720 mm
<b>Gross weight</b>	150 kg
<b>Operational interface</b>	OC Android, 21.5" touch screen vertical display
<b>Capacity of the coffee container</b>	3 kg
- for dry products	5*4 L
- for loose leaf tea	1*4 L
- for coffee grounds	80 servings
<i>(deactivation of the grounds counter is optional)</i>	
<b>Syrup station</b>	1*4 bottles
<b>Volume of the drip hopper</b>	20 L
<b>Coffee grinder</b>	patented Jetinno, 64ø knives
<b>Brewing group</b>	1x14 g, patented by Jetinno, with heated sleeve
<b>Loose leaf tea brewing group</b>	1 pc
<b>Mixer</b>	3 pcs, patented by Jetinno, speed adjustable
<b>Automatic cup dispenser</b>	
<b>Size and number of glasses</b>	D80 mm (default), 200-300 cups
<b>Cup lid dispenser</b>	1*60 pcs
<b>Telemetry (IoT)</b>	Yes
<b>Internet connection</b>	WiFi (4G optional)
<b>Payment system</b>	MDB protocol payment devices / QR code payment
<b>Recommended daily number of cups</b>	200 cups
<b>Connection tube set</b>	two silicone tubes for bottled water

### The completeness

- ✓ Syrup station for 4 bottles
- ✓ Water cooler (+3 to +8 °C)
- ✓ Speakers
- ✓ Wheels/legs - 4 pcs.
- ✓ Silicone water supply tubes
- ✓ Repair rubber band kit
- ✓ 20 litre drip canister
- ✓ Instructions

### Best suited for



Conference halls - Retail outlets - Large offices - Petrol station



### Stație de sirop

pentru 4 tipuri de siropuri care sunt turnate direct într-un pahar



### Prepararea ceaiului din frunze libere



### Băuturi răcite

Pregătiți băuturi reci cu apă de la +3 °C la +8 °C

## Jetinno JL300

**Jetinno JL300** - este o simfonie a gustului și a tehnologiilor avansate. Pe ecranul tactil de 21,5", veți găsi mai mult de 20 de opțiuni de băuturi, fiecare dintre acestea fiind o adevărată artă a gustului și aromei. Datorită răcitorului de apă încorporat care oferă băuturi răcite la o temperatură cuprinsă între +3 și +8°C, veți obține o plăcere răcoritoare în fiecare ceașcă. Stația de sirop cu 4 tipuri de sirop adaugă un gust unic băuturilor dvs., iar opțiunea de a prepara ceai din frunze vac nu va lăsa departe adevărații cunoscători ai tradițiilor ceaiului. Adăugați la aceasta redarea videoclipurilor cu sunet care creează o atmosferă specială și veți obține cel mai înalt nivel de confort, stil și experiență gustativă.

## Specificații

<b>Tensiune</b>	220 V 50/60 Hz
<b>Putere</b>	2800 W
<b>Dimensiuni (WxHxD)</b>	664x1840x720 mm
<b>Greutate brută</b>	150 kg
<b>Interfață operațională</b>	OC Android, ecran tactil vertical de 21,5"
<b>Capacitatea recipientului pentru cafea</b>	3 kg
- pentru produse uscate	5 * 4 L
- pentru ceai - frunze	1 * 4 L
- pentru zaț de cafea	
(dezactivarea contorului pentru zaț este opțională)	80 porții
<b>Stația de sirop</b>	1 * 4 sticle
<b>Capacitatea recipientului de picături</b>	20 L
<b>Rășniță de cafea</b>	Brevetat de Jetinno, Ø 64 al cuțitelor
<b>Unitatea de preparare</b>	1x14 g, brevetat de Jettino, cu încălzirea manșonului
<b>Unitate de preparare a ceaiului din frunze</b>	1 buc.
<b>Mixer</b>	
<b>Distribuitor automat de cești</b>	3 buc, brevetat de Jettino, viteză reglabilă
<b>Dimensiunea și numărul de cești</b>	D80 mm (implicit), 200-300 de cești
<b>Distribuitor de capace pentru cești</b>	1 * 60buc
<b>Telemetrie (IoT)</b>	Da
<b>Conexiune la internet</b>	WiFi (4G opțional)
<b>Sistem de plată</b>	Dispozitive de plată cu protocol MDB / plată cu cod QR
<b>Numărul zilnic recomandat de cești</b>	200 cești
<b>Set de tuburi de conectare</b>	două tuburi de silicon pentru apă îmbuteliată

## Caracteristici

- Ecran tactil vertical de 21,5" (selectarea a mai mult de 20 de băuturi)
- Distribuitor automat de cești Încărcare completă de 200-300 de bucăți. Diametru 80
- Distribuitor de capace pentru cești
- Raft pentru cești
- Ușa automată a camerei de băuturi gata
- Redarea videoclipurilor cu sunet, atât în timpul pregătirii băuturilor, cât și în modul publicitar
- Posibilitatea conectării unui sistem de plată - Protocol MDB (Pay Pass, Receptor de bancnote, Receptor de monede)
- Posibilitatea de a reduce prețul fix al băuturilor, atunci când alegeți să vă preparați în propria ceașcă
- Monitorizare la distanță în timp real (telemetrie și control al aparatului de cafea)
- Modul Wi-Fi
- Sistem de operare - Android
- Unitate de preparare brevetată de la 7 la 14 grame (opțional de la 10 la 20 de grame)
- Încălzirea autonomă a unității de preparare cu posibilitatea reglării temperaturii
- Rășnița de cafea Jetinno Ø64 al cuțitelor. Cuțite metalice. Rășnița de cafea este brevetată
- Recipient mare de cafea de 3 kg
- 5 recipiente pentru produse uscate
- 1 recipient pentru ceai-frunze
- Sistem de evidență pentru cafea, ingrediente uscate și apă
- Instalarea propriilor logo-uri
- Posibilitatea pompării apei din butelie și conducta de apă
- Clătire automată a mixerului și a sistemului de preparare
- Posibilitatea de a selecta gradul de comprimare a tabletei de cafea, atât înainte, cât și după preparare
- Posibilitatea de a selecta viteza de alimentare cu apă a mixerului și viteza de ieșire a amestecului uscat la mixer

## Conținutul ambalajului

- Stație de sirop pentru 4 sticle
- Răcitor de apă (de la +3 până la +8 °C)
- Vorbitori
- Roți / picioare - 4 buc.
- Tuburi din silicon de alimentare cu apă
- Un set de benzi de cauciuc pentru reparații
- Recipient pentru picături de 20 litri
- Manual de instrucțiuni

## Cel mai potrivit pentru:



Săli de conferințe - Unități de vânzare cu amănuntul - Birouri mari - Benzinării



### Сиропна станція

на 4 види сиропів, які додаються прямо у стаканчик



### Заварювання листового чаю



### Охолоджені напої

приготування охолоджених напоїв за допомогою води від +3°C до +8°C

## Jetinno JL300

**Jetinno JL300** – це симфонія смаку та передових технологій. На сенсорному екрані 21,5 дюйма ви знайдете більше 20 варіантів напоїв, кожен з яких – це справжнє мистецтво смаку і аромату. Завдяки вбудованому охолоджувачу води, який забезпечує приготування охолоджених напоїв з температурою від +3 до +8 °С, ви отримаєте освіжаючу насолоду в кожній чашці. Сиропна станція з 4 видами сиропів додають вашим напоям неповторний смаковий колорит, а можливість заварювання листового чаю не залишить без уваги справжніх поціновувачів чайних традицій. Додайте до цього відтворення відеороликів зі звуком, що створює особливу атмосферу, і ви отримаєте найвищий рівень комфорту, стилю та смакових вражень.

## Характеристики

<b>Напруга</b>	220 В 50/60 Гц
<b>Потужність</b>	2800 Вт
<b>Розміри (ШxВxГ)</b>	664x1840x720 мм
<b>Вага брутто</b>	150 кг
<b>Операційний інтерфейс</b>	ОС Android, 21.5" сенсорний дисплей вертикальний
<b>Ємність контейнера для кави</b>	3 кг
- для сухих продуктів	5*4 л
- для листового чаю	1*4 л
- для кавової гущі (вимкнення лічильника для гущі опціонально)	80 порцій
<b>Сиропна станція</b>	1*4 пляшки
<b>Об'єм бункера для крапель</b>	20 л
<b>Кавомолка</b>	запатентована Jetinno, 64ø ножів
<b>Група заварювання</b>	1x14 г, запатентована Jetinno, з підігрівом гільзи
<b>Група заварювання листового чаю</b>	1 шт
<b>Міксер</b>	3 шт, запатентована Jetinno, швидкість регулюється
<b>Автоматичний диспенсер видачі стаканів</b>	
<b>Розмір і к-сть стаканів</b>	D80 мм (за замовчуванням), 200-300 стаканів
<b>Диспенсер кришок для стаканів</b>	1*60 шт
<b>Телеметрія (IoT)</b>	Є
<b>Інтернет з'єднання</b>	WiFi (4G опціонально)
<b>Платіжна система</b>	платіжні пристрої протоколу MDB/платіж за QR-кодом
<b>Рекомендована денна к-сть чашок</b>	200 чашок
<b>Комплект трубок приєднання</b>	дві силіконові трубки для бутильованої води

## Комплектність

- Сиропна станція на 4 пляшки
- Охолоджувач для води ( від +3 до +8 °С)
- Динаміки
- Колеса/ніжки – 4 шт.
- Силіконові трубки подачі води
- Комплект резинок для ремонту
- Каністра для крапель на 20 літрів
- Інструкція

## Особливості

- 21,5 дюймовий вертикальний сенсорний екран (вибір більш ніж 20 напоїв)
- Диспенсер видачі стаканів. Повне завантаження на 200-300 штук. Діаметр 80
- Диспенсер кришок для стаканів
- Полиця для стаканчика
- Автоматичні дверцята видачі готових напоїв з автоматичним підйомом
- Відтворення відеороликів зі звуком, як у момент приготування напоїв так і в режимі реклами
- Можливість підключення системи оплати – Протокол MDB (PayPass, Купюроприймач, Монетоприймач)
- Можливість зниження фіксованої ціни напоїв, при виборі приготування у власну чашку
- Віддалений моніторинг у реальному часі (телеметрія та керування кавовою машиною)
- Wi-Fi модуль
- Операційна система – Android
- Запатентована група заварювання від 7 до 14 грам (Від 10 до 20 грам опція)
- Автономний підігрів групи заварювання з можливістю регулювання температури
- Кавомолка Jetinno 64-й діаметр ножів. Ножі металеві. Кавомолка запатентована
- Великий контейнер для кави на 3 кг
- 5 контейнерів для сухих продуктів
- 1 контейнер для листового чаю
- Система обліку приготування кави, сухих інгредієнтів та води
- Установка власних логотипів
- Можливість закачування води з бутля та водопроводу
- Автоматична промивка міксеру та системи заварювання
- Можливість вибору ступеню стиснення кавової таблетки, як перед приготуванням так і після
- Можливість вибору швидкості подачі води у міксер і швидкості виходу сухої суміші у міксер

## Найкраще підходить для



Конференц залів - Закладів розрібної торгівлі - Великих офісів - АЗС



### Sirupstation

für 4 Sirupensorten,  
die direkt in einen  
Becher gegossen werden



### Aufbrühen von Blatt-Tee



### Gekühlte Getränke

Zubereitung von gekühlten  
Getränken mit Wasser  
von +3°C bis +8°C

## Jetinno JL300

**Jetinno JL300** ist eine Sinfonie aus Geschmack und fortschrittlichen Technologien. Auf dem 21,5-Zoll-Touchscreen finden Sie mehr als 20 Getränkearten, von denen jede eine wahre Kunst des Geschmacks und des Aromas ist.

Dank des eingebauten Wasserkühlers, der dafür sorgt, gekühlte Getränke bei +3 bis +8°C zuzubereiten, erhalten Sie eine erfrischende Genussfreude in jeder Tasse. Die Sirupstation mit 4 verschiedenen Sirupsorten verleiht Ihren Getränken ein einzigartiges Kolorit, und die Möglichkeit, Blatttee aufzubrühen, lässt auch echte Liebhaber von Teetraditionen nicht unberücksichtigt. Dazu kommt die Wiedergabe von Videoclips mit Ton, die eine besondere Atmosphäre schafft, und Sie erhalten ein Höchstmaß an Komfort, Stil und Geschmackserlebnis.

## Technische Daten

<b>Spannung</b>	220 V 50/60 Hz
<b>Leistung</b>	2800 W
<b>Abmessungen (BxHxT)</b>	664*1840*720 mm
<b>Bruttogewicht</b>	150 kg
<b>Betriebsschnittstelle</b>	Betriebssystem Android, vertikaler 21,5-Zoll-Touchscreen
<b>Kaffeebohnenbehälter</b>	3 kg
- für Trockenprodukten	5*4 l
- für Blatttee	1*4 l
- für Kaffeesatz	80 Stk.
(optionaler Ausschalten des Kaffeesatzzählers)	
<b>Sirupstation</b>	1*4 Flaschen
<b>Fassungsvermögen Tropfenschale</b>	20 l
<b>Kaffeemühle</b>	patentiert von Jetinno, Ø64-Mühlstein
<b>Brühgruppe</b>	1x14 g, patentiert von Jetinno, mit Buchsenerhitzung
<b>Blattteebrühgruppe</b>	1 Stk.
<b>Mischer</b>	3 Stk., patentiert von Jetinno, einstellbare Drehzahl
<b>Automatischer Becherspender</b>	
<b>Größe und Anzahl der Becher</b>	D80 mm (standardmäßig) 200-300 Becher
<b>Becherdeckelspender</b>	1*60 Stk.
<b>Telemetrie (IoT)</b>	vorhanden
<b>Internetverbindung</b>	WiFi (4G optional)
<b>Zahlungssystem</b>	Zahlungsgeräte mit MDB-Protokoll / QR-Code-Zahlung
<b>Empfohlene tägliche Tassenanzahl</b>	200 Tassen
<b>Verbindungsschlauchsatz</b>	zwei Silikonschläuche, für Flaschenwasser

## Lieferumfang

- Sirupstation für 4 Flaschen
- Wasserkühler (+3 bis +8 °C)
- Lautsprecher
- Räder/Beine - 4 Stk.
- Silikonschläuche für die Wasserzufuhr
- Gummisatz für Reparatur
- 20-Liter-Tropfkanister
- Betriebsanleitung

## Besonderheiten

- Vertikaler 21,5-Zoll-Touchscreen (Auswahl aus über 20 Getränken)
- Becherspender. Vollfüllung 200-300 Stk. Durchmesser 80.
- Becherdeckelspender
- Regal für Becher
- Automatische Tür zur Fertiggetränkemkammer
- Abspielen von Videos mit Ton, sowohl während der Zubereitung von Getränken als auch im Werbemodus
- Möglichkeit der Anbindung eines Zahlungssystems - MDB-Protokoll (Pay Pass, Banknotenakzeptor, Münzakzeptor)
- Möglichkeit, den Festpreis der Getränke herabzusetzen, wenn die Zubereitung in eigener Tasse entschieden wurde
- Fernüberwachung in Echtzeit (Telemetrie und Steuerung der Kaffeemaschine)
- Wi-Fi-Modul
- Betriebssystem - Android
- Patentierte Brühgruppe 7-14 g (10-20 g optional)
- Autonome Beheizung der Brühgruppe mit einstellbarer Temperatur
- Jetinno-Kaffeemühle mit Mühlsteinen mit Durchmesser von 64. Metallische Mühlsteine. Patentierte Kaffeemühle
- Großer Kaffeebehälter für 3 kg
- 5 Behälter für Trockenprodukte
- 1 Behälter für Blatttee
- Abrechnungssystem für Kaffee, Trockenprodukten und Wasser
- Anzeige eigener Logos
- Möglichkeit, Wasser aus einer Flasche und Wasserleitung zu pumpen
- Automatische Spülung des Mixers und des Brühsystems
- Möglichkeit, den Kompressionsgrad der Kaffeetablette vor und nach dem Brühen zu wählen

## Ideal für



Konferenzräume - Einzelhandelsgeschäfte - Große Büros - Tankstellen



### Station à sirop

pour 4 sortes de sirops,  
qui sont versés  
directement dans  
un gobelet



### Infusion de thé en feuilles



### Boissons réfrigérées

Préparation  
de boissons réfrigérées  
avec de l'eau  
de +3°C à +8°C

## Jetinno JL300

**Jetinno JL300** est une symphonie de saveurs et de technologies avancées. Sur l'écran tactile de 21,5 pouces, vous trouverez plus de 20 types de boissons, chacune d'entre elles étant un véritable art du goût et de l'arôme.

Grâce au refroidisseur d'eau intégré, qui garantit la préparation de boissons fraîches entre +3 et +8°C, vous obtenez un plaisir rafraîchissant dans chaque tasse. La station de sirop avec 4 types de sirop différents donnera à vos boissons une saveur unique, et la possibilité d'infuser du thé en feuilles ne laissera pas indifférents les vrais amateurs de traditions du thé. Ajoutez à cela la lecture de clips vidéo avec son, qui crée une atmosphère particulière, et vous obtenez un maximum de confort, de style et d'expérience gustative.

## Caractéristiques techniques

<b>Tension</b>	220 V 50/60 Hz
<b>Puissance</b>	2800 W
<b>Dimensions (LxHxP)</b>	664*1840*720 mm
<b>Poids brut</b>	150 kg
<b>Interface d'utilisation</b>	Système d'exploitation
Android, écran tactile vertical de 21,5 pouces	
<b>Réservoir à grains de café</b>	3 kg
- pour les produits en poudre	5 * 4 l
- pour le thé en feuilles	1 * 4 l
- pour le marc de café	80 portions
(désactivation optionnelle du compteur de marc de café)	
<b>Station à sirop</b>	1*4 bouteilles
<b>Contenance du bac d'égouttage</b>	20 l
<b>Moulin à café</b>	breveté par Jetinno, meules de diamètre 64
<b>Unité de percolation</b>	1x14 g, revêtu par
Jetinno, avec échauffement de la douille	
<b>Unité d'infusion de thé en feuilles</b>	1 pcs.
<b>Mélangeur</b>	3 pièces, breveté par
Jetinno, à vitesse réglable	
<b>Distributeur automatique de gobelets</b>	
<b>Taille et nombre de gobelets</b>	D80 mm (standard) 200-300 gobelets
<b>Distributeur de couvercles de gobelets</b>	1*60 pcs.
<b>Télémetrie (IoT)</b>	disponible
<b>Connexion internet</b>	Wi-Fi (4G en option)
<b>Système de paiement</b>	Appareils de
paiement avec protocole MDB / Paiement par code QR	
<b>Nombre de tasses par jour recommandé</b>	200 tasses
<b>Jeu de tuyaux de raccordement</b>	deux tuyaux en
silicone, pour eau en bouteille	

## Particularités

- Écran tactile vertical de 21,5 pouces (sélection de plus de 20 boissons)
- Distributeur de gobelets Remplissage complet 200 -300 pcs., diamètre 80.
- Distributeur de couvercles de gobelets
- Étagère pour gobelets
- Porte automatique vers le réservoir à boissons prêt à consommer
- Lecture de vidéos avec son, aussi bien pendant la préparation des boissons qu'en mode publicitaire
- Possibilité de connecter un système de paiement - sur la base du protocole MDB (Pay Pass, accepteur de billets, accepteur de pièces de monnaie)
- Possibilité de réduire le prix forfaitaire des boissons si la préparation dans votre propre tasse a été décidée
- Surveillance à distance en temps réel (télémetrie et contrôle de la machine à café)
- Module Wi-Fi
- Système d'exploitation - Android
- Unité de percolation brevetée 7-14 g (10-20 g en option)
- Chauffage autonome de l'unité d'infusion avec température réglable
- Moulin à café Jetinno avec meules de 64 de diamètre. Meules métalliques. Moulin à café breveté,
- Grand réservoir à café pour 3 kg
- 5 réservoirs pour produits en poudre
- 1 réservoir pour le thé en feuilles
- Système de comptabilité du café, des produits en poudre et de l'eau
- Affichage de vos propres logos
- Possibilité de pomper de l'eau à partir d'une bouteille et d'une conduite d'eau
- Rinçage automatique du mixeur et du système de percolation
- Possibilité de choisir le degré de compression de la tablette de café, avant et après la percolation
- Possibilité de sélectionner la vitesse d'alimentation en eau du mélangeur et la vitesse de sortie du mélange sec vers le mélangeur

## Contenu de la livraison

- Contenu de la livraison
- Station à sirop pour 4 bouteilles
- Refroidisseur d'eau (de +3°C à +8 °C)
- Haut-parleur
- Roues/pieds - 4 pcs.
- Tuyaux en silicone pour l'alimentation en eau
- Jeu de composants élastiques pour la réparation
- Bidon d'égouttage de 20 litres
- Mode d'emploi

## Idéal pour



Salles de conférence - Magasins de détail - Grands bureaux - Stations-service



## Jetinno JL300

Jetinno JL300 هي سيمفونية من الذوق والتكنولوجيا المتقدمة. ستجد على الشاشة اللمسية مقياس 21.5 بوصة أكثر من 20 خياراً للمشروبات، كل منها يمثل فناً حقيقياً من التذوق والطعم. بفضل مبرد المياه المدمج، الذي يضمن تحضير المشروبات المبردة بدرجة حرارة تتراوح من 3+ إلى 8+ درجة مئوية، ستحصل على متعة منعشة في كل كوب. تصيف محطة الشراب التي تحتوي على 4 أنواع من الشراب نكهة فريدة لمشروباتك، كما أن القدرة على تحضير الشاي الورقي لن تترك خبراء تقاليد الشاي الحقيقيين دون أن يلاحظهم أحد. أضف إلى ذلك تشغيل مقاطع الفيديو مع الصوت الذي يخلق جواً خاصاً، وتحصل على أعلى مستوى من الراحة والأناقة وإحساس الذوق.



**محطة الشراب**  
 لأربعة أنواع من الشراب يتم سكبها مباشرة في الكوب



**تحضير أوراق الشاي**



**المشروبات المبردة**  
 تحضير المشروبات المبردة باستخدام الماء بدرجة حرارة تتراوح من 3+ درجة مئوية إلى 8+ درجة مئوية

## الخصائص

- ✓ شاشة تعمل باللمس عمودية مقياس 21.5 بوصة (اختيار من بين أكثر من 20 مشروباً)
- ✓ موزع الأكواب. حمولة كاملة لـ 200-300 قطعة. القطر 80
- ✓ موزع أعطية الأكواب
- ✓ رف الأكواب
- ✓ باب أوتوماتيكي لحجرة المشروبات الجاهزة
- ✓ تشغيل مقاطع الفيديو مع الصوت، سواء أثناء تحضير المشروبات أو في وضع الإعلان
- ✓ إمكانية ربط نظام الدفع - بروتوكول MDB (Pay Pass)، استقبال عملات ورقية، استقبال عملات معدنية)
- ✓ إمكانية تخفيض السعر التالى للمشروبات عند اختيار تحضيرها في كوبك الخاص
- ✓ المراقبة عن بعد في الوقت الحقيقي (القياس عن بعد والتحكم في آلة القهوة)
- ✓ وحدة WiFi
- ✓ نظام التشغيل - Android
- ✓ مجموعة الغلي حاصلة على براءة اختراع من 7 إلى 14 غراماً (10 إلى 20 غراماً اختياري)
- ✓ سخين مستقل لمجموعة الغلي مع إمكانية ضبط درجة الحرارة
- ✓ مطحنة قهوة Jetinno قطر 64 للسكاكين. سكاكين معدنية. مطحنة القهوة حاصلة على براءة اختراع.
- ✓ حاوية قهوة كبيرة 3 كغ
- ✓ 5 حاويات للسلع الجافة
- ✓ 1 حاوية لأوراق الشاي
- ✓ نظام محاسبة القهوة والمكونات الجافة والمياه
- ✓ تثبيت الشعارات الخاصة بك
- ✓ إمكانية ضخ المياه من الزجاج وإمدادات المياه
- ✓ الشطف التلقائي لنظام الخلاط والظلي
- ✓ إمكانية تحديد درجة ضغط قرص القهوة، سواء قبل التحضير أو بعده
- ✓ القدرة على تحديد سرعة إمداد الماء إلى الخلاط وسرعة إخراج الخليط الجاف إلى الخلاط

## الأفضل من أجل:

قاعات المؤتمرات	المؤسسات التجارية	المكاتب الكبيرة	محطات الوقود

## المواصفات

- ✓ الجهد 220 فولت 60/50 هرتز
- ✓ الاستطاعة 2800 واط
- ✓ الأبعاد (العرض × الارتفاع × العمق) ( 664 × 1840 × 720 مم)
- ✓ الوزن الإجمالي 150 كغ
- ✓ واجهة التشغيل Android OC، شاشة تعمل باللمس عمودية مقياس 21.5 بوصة
- ✓ سعة خزان القهوة 3 كغ
- ✓ - للمنتجات الجافة 4\*5 لتر
- ✓ - للشاي الورقي 4\*1 لتر
- ✓ - لبغايا القهوة 80 حصة (تحتل الحد لبغايا اختياري)
- ✓ محطة الشراب 4\*1 زجاجات
- ✓ حجم قمع الفطرات 20 لتر
- ✓ مطحنة قهوة حاصلة على براءة اختراع من Jetinno، قطر السكن 64
- ✓ مجموعة الغلي 14 × 1 غرام، حاصلة على براءة اختراع من Jetinno، مع قطعة تسخين
- ✓ مجموعة تحضير الشاي الورقي 1 قطعة
- ✓ خلاط مكون من 3 قطع، حاصلة على براءة اختراع من Jetinno، سرعة قابلة للتعديل
- ✓ موزع أكواب أوتوماتيكي
- ✓ الحجم وعدد الأكواب D80 مم (افتراضي)، 200-300 كوب
- ✓ موزع أعطية الأكواب 60\*1 قطعة
- ✓ القياس عن بعد (IoT) يوجد
- ✓ اتصال إنترنت WiFi (اختياري) G4
- ✓ نظام الدفع أجهزة الدفع لبروتوكول MDB/الدفع عن طريق رمز QR
- ✓ الكمية اليومية الموصى بها للتفاجين 200 فلجان
- ✓ مجموعة أنابيب التوصيل مكونة من أنبوبين سيليكون للمياه المعية

## الملحقات

- ✓ محطة شراب 4 زجاجات
- ✓ مبرد مياه (من 3+ إلى 8+ درجة مئوية)
- ✓ ديداميات
- ✓ العجلات/الأرجل - 4 قطع
- ✓ أنابيب إمداد المياه المصنوعة من السيليكون
- ✓ مجموعة من المطاط للإصلاح
- ✓ غلبة للتقطيع سعة 20 لتر
- ✓ التعليمات